			· ·			
Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me			Form C-103		
District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Natur	ral Resources	WELL API NO.	October 13, 2009		
District II	OIL CONSERVATION	DIVISION				
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District.III	1220 South St. Fran		5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE 🛛 FEE			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87		6. State Oil & Gas Le			
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM						
87505 SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name					
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA PROPOSALS.)	TION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	Myox 8 State 8. Well Number				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jas Well 🔲 Other	3H				
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number				
COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator			229137 10. Pool name or Wildcat			
2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NI	M 88210	Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North				
4. Well Location Unit Letter C :	100 fast from the Marth	1:		West the		
Unit Letter <u>C</u> : Section 17		line and <u></u> Range28E	170 feet from the	<u>West</u> line Eddy County		
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	The second se		Eddy County		
	3099.5					
12. Check Appropriate Box to I	ndicate Nature of Notice, Re	port or Other Da	ata			
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO	SUB	SEQUENT REPO			
		REMEDIAL WOR				
	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRI				
		CASING/CEMEN	Т ЈОВ 🔲			
OTHER:		OTHER:		·		
🛛 SHL Change						
 Describe proposed or completed or starting any proposed work). SEI completion or recompletion. 	perations, (Clearly state all pertin E RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For N					
COG Operating LLC respectfully requ	uests approval for the following SI	IL change to the or	iginal APD			
	to approve for the rollowing of	ie enange to the of	iginal Al D.			
SHL Change			NM	OIL CONSERVATION		
From: 190' FSL & 1980' FWL Se To: 190' FNL & 2170' FWL Se	ction 8. T26S. R28R			ARTESIA DISTRICT		
	2001 17. 1205 X20E			JUL 29 2014		
C102 Attached.						
Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	te:		RECEIVED		
I hereby certify that the information at	onve is true and complete to the be	st of my knowledge	e and heliafs			
N off		St of my knowledg	e and ocher.	,		
SIGNATURE 1 1 1 1 1	TITLE: RC	gulatory Analyst	DATE	7/29/2014		
Type or print name:Mayte)Reve	e E mail addaa	s: <u>mreyes1@conct</u>	oresources.com PHO	NE. (575) 740 2045		
For State Use Only	I E-mail address			NE: <u>(575) 748-6945</u>		
APPROVED BY: /. U.S.	Mr.d	"Geol	OGIST" DATE	1-25-2014		
Conditions of Approval (if any):			UAIE_			
				· ,		
•						

•

DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-5175 Par: (505) 334-6176 ___

DISTRICT I State of New Mexico France: (376) 385-4161 FAE: (376) 385-4785 DISTRICT II DISTRICT II DISTRICT II DISTRICT II OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

DISTRICT IV 1220 S. ST. FRANCIS DR Phone: (505) 476-3460	BANTA FR.	NH 87565 476-3482							D AMEND	ED REPORT		
					I AND A	CREA	GE DEDICATI					
APIN 30-015-	umber 41923	1		Pool Code			Hav Hollo	Pool Name w: Bone Si	oring. Nor	ring, North		
Property Co				30216	Prope	rty Nam				Well Number		
40313							3н					
				tor Name RATING, LLC				Elevation 3099.5				
					Surfac	e Loca	ation			<u></u> J		
UL er lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
C	17	26-S	28-E		·19	0	NORTH	2170	WEST	EDDY		
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
С	8	26-S	28-E		33	0	NORTH	1980	WEST	EDDY		
Dedicated Acres	Joint a	r Infill C	onsolidation (Code 0	rder No.		······································		<u> </u>			
160												
NO ALLOI	WABLE W						INTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY 1		EEN CONSOLIDA	ATED		
		-1980	330°		(=387179.4			• • • • •	OR CERTIFICA			
HOLE LOCATION Sin Y=386847.8 N Sin X=568810.4 E 115 LAT=32.063365' N Sin						compulsory poo by the division Ma-f Signature D	fe Reigs 7-29-14					
<u>Y=3818</u> X=5681	53.5 E				Y=381874,3 X=559481,3 SECTION	E		Mayte Reyes Printed Name <u>mreyesl@concho.com</u> E-mail Address SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION				
NAD 27 <u>SURFACE LOC</u> Y=381680. X=568995. LAT.=32.0491 LONG.=104.110	C <u>ATION</u> 7 N 7 E 60° N	2170 ^{*?}			SECTION			true and correction JU	certify that the wel plat was plotted fro i survays mode by n rvision, and that th tt to the best of m LY 15, 2014 ats of Survey cal of Professional	e same is y bellef.		
								CH	AD L. HARCRON WEXICO 17777	128/14		